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10 m Air Pistol Match Summary. .

Score Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province
1 670 178 Steve Maly Master - Men L] NS
2 6685 126 Deepinder Singh Master - Men L] ON
3 6588 101 Yuri Movshovich  Master - Men 1 ON
4 658.2 189 Stan Wills Master - Men L] AB
5 657.1 166 John Rochon Master - Men 1 ON
6 656.6 191 Jean-Pierr Huot Master - Men L PQ
7 656.2 104 Wayne  Salhany Master - Men ] ON
8 650.6 179 Jesse Olsen Expert - Men L] BC
9 5454 208 Patrick  Liao Expert - Men J 1 ON
10 554 165 Scott [llingworth Master - Men L] AB
11 553 138 Alan Markewicz Expert - Men ] AB
12 553 133 Oscar DiPilla Master - Men 1 PQ
13 552 153 Metodi  Igorov Master - Men L PQ
14 552 174  James Sandall Expert - Men L] AB
15 552 128 Edmond Lee Master - Men ] BC
16 551 200 Mikhail ~ Oussovitch Master - Men ] ON
17 547 131 Arno Baron Veteran - Men . AB
18 547 192 Ronad Houde Master - Men 1 PQ
19 545 127 Mark Briggs Expert - Men ] ON
20 543 171 Kenneth Morley Expert - Men LI sK
21 543 190 Brian LaGroix Expert - Men 1 ON
22 542 144 Claudio Incrocci Expert - Men ] BC
23 542 197 Paul Ruppert Expert - Men ] ON
24 542 195 Patrick  Krantz Expert - Men LI sK
25 542 108 Grant Lavigne Expert - Men L] SK
26 541 155 Robert  Christensen  Sharpshooter - Men 1] ON
27 536 182 Danid Harrietha Expert - Men 1] ON
28 534 123 Ivan Tul Veteran - Men I AB
29 532 124 R.Kirk Hanteddmann  Master - Men L sK
30 531 135 Jovica Vjestica Sharpshooter - Men 1L AB
31 530 141 Wadter  Martindae Expert - Men L] AB
32 527 110 Bjorn Vors Expert - Men 10 sK
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Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006
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10 m Air Pistol Match Summary. .

Score Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province
33 522 176 David Davison Sharpshooter - Men I ON
34 522 204 Steven  Tibbetts Expert - Men JI1 ON
35 514 117 Mele Williams Veteran - Men L sK
36 512 134 Gerald  Tousignant Veteran - Men LI QC
37 506 194 Robert  Brad Expert - Men Il AB
38 503 161 F. Michael Taylor Expert - Men JLl BC
39 503 137 Russ Moser Veteran - Men LI AB
40 492 125 Sven-Erik Jansson Veteran - Men J Ll AB
41 485 177 Raymond Cherry Sharpshooter - Men I BC
42 447 157 Bob Rolls Marksman - Men J Ll AB
1 11878 113 Matthew Hendry Sub-Junior - Men LI sK
2 1186.4 111 Samuel  Pidwerbeski  Junior - Men L] sK
3 1179.8 196 Stuart Krantz Junior - Men LI E sK
4 1170.7 130 Philippe Tousignant International Junior-Men L[I[1 QC
5 11624 207 Matthew Kao Sub-Junior - Men LI On
6 1153.7 119 Tyler Johnson International Junior -Men [/ [ ] BC
7 11396 147 Dylan McPhail Internationa Junior - Men L[] [] ON
8 11316 183 Travis Bolton Junior - Men I AB
9 1036 184 Timothy Hildebrand Junior - Men 1L AB
10 1031 107 Trevor  King International Junior - Men L1 L[] SK
11 1014 115 Lawrence Pidwerbiski  Sub-Junior - Men L1 sK
12 1013 143 Ryan Ward Sub-Junior - Men J L1 ON
13 1010 156 Julian L otayef Sub-Junior - Men (1] ON
14 987 114 Jordan  Samoila Sub-Junior - Men L) SsK
15 955 164 Shane Hal stead Sub-Junior - Men LI sK
16 942 181 Spencer Landsiede Junior - Men 'l BC
17 908 202 Bobby Miller Junior - Men I AB
18 897 185 Kaeith Hautzinger Junior - Men I AB
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10 m Air Pistol Match Summary. .

Score Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province
1 4782 105 Dorothy Ludwig Master - Ladies L] BC
2 473 129 Avianna Chao Master - Ladies ] ON
3 4709 146 Lea Wachowich  Expert - Ladies L] AB
4 4683 122 Pat Boulay Expert - Ladies 1 ON
5 467.1 103 Lynda Hare Master - Ladies ] AB
6 466.5 142 Ena Ward Master - Ladies l  ON
7 466.1 139 Natalie Ho Expert - Ladies ] ON
8 460.8 198 Karyn Garrett Expert - Ladies ] AB
9 365 102 Irina Korolkevich  Master - Ladies ] ON
10 363 169 Elizabeth Gustafson Expert - Ladies 1 AB
11 361 136 Lillian Lo Master - Ladies 1 BC
12 361 151 Marilyn  Mumby Sharpshooter - Ladies 1 CO
13 360 170 Marzena Sych Sharpshooter - Ladies ] ON
14 358 167 Jana Stieb Expert - Ladies ] SK
15 349 193 Devon  Ambroise Sharpshooter - Ladies ] ON
16 342 162 Lisa Lovely Sharpshooter - Ladies L) SsK
17 341 187 Lindsay Willis Sharpshooter - Ladies 1 AB
18 312 159 Gladys Wachowich  Marksman - Ladies I AB
19 307 199 Chantel  Spicer Expert - Ladies 1 BC
1 8275 112 Shannon Townsend Junior - Ladies 11T ON
2 8112 154 Shvawn Christensen  Sub-Junior - Ladies ] ON
3 7924 106 Donna  Bruce International Junior - Ladies [ ] [ ] SK
4 787.1 145 Silvia Incrocci Sub-Junior - Ladies LT BC
5 7805 180 Courtenay Landsiede International Junior - Ladies ¥/ L] BC
6 7791 116 Christine King Sub-Junior - Ladies I sK
7 7764 158 Amy Stewart Junior - Ladies . AB
8 7431 163 Kelsie Sutherland Sub-Junior - Ladies LI sK
9 652 206 Cheyenne Richards Junior - Ladies L sK
10 652 188 Alanna Bowie Sub-Junior - Ladies LI AB
11 637 120 Vaerie Acorn International Junior - Ladies [ ] [ ] SK
12 611 172 Allison  Woodcock Sub-Junior - Ladies LI sK
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Y 10 m Air Pistol Match Summary. . - riois
Score  Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province
13 604 149 Sarah Caine Sub-Junior - Ladies Il AB
14 586 203 Micaela Smith Sub-Junior - Ladies JIL1 AB
15 583 186 Bailey Teitge Junior - Ladies LI AB
16 545 148 Emily Caine Sub-Junior - Ladies L1 AB
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Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006

10 m Air Pistol Final Results- Juniors

Comp#  Competitor's Name Match 1 Match 2  Finals Total Scorg
1 113 Matthew  Hendry SK 547 548 92.8 1187.8
2 111 Samuel Pidwerbeski SK 546 546 94.4 1186.4
3 196 Stuart Krantz SK 541 542 96.8 1179.8
4 130 Philippe Tousignant QC 538 539 93.7 1170.7
5 207 Matthew  Kao On 529 537 96.4 1162.4
6 119 Tyler Johnson BC 526 536 91.7 1153.7
7 147 Dylan McPhall ON 531 515 93.6 1139.6
8 183 Travis Bolton AB 533 524 74.6 1131.6
9 184 Timothy Hildebrand AB 515 521 0 1036
10 107 Trevor King SK 504 527 0 1031
11 115 Lawrence Pidwerbiski SK 499 515 0 1014
12 143 Ryan Ward ON 502 511 0 1013
13 156 Julian Lotayef ON 494 516 0 1010
14 114 Jordan Samoila SK 483 504 0 987
15 164 Shane Hal stead SK 450 505 0 955
16 181 Spencer Landsiedel BC 470 472 0 942
17 202 Bobby Miller AB 459 449 0 908
18 185 Kaeith Hautzinger AB 453 444 0 897
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Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006

10 m Air Pistol Final Results- Juniors

Comp#  Competitor's Name Match 1 Match 2  Finals Total Scorg
1 112 Shannon  Townsend ON 368 368 91.5 827.5
2 154 Shvawn Christensen ON 363 350 98.2 811.2
3 106 Donna Bruce SK 356 353 83.4 792.4
4 145 Silvia Incrocci BC 352 347 88.1 787.1
5 180 Courtenay Landsiedel BC 338 347 95.5 780.5
6 116 Christine  King SK 351 336 92.1 779.1
7 158 Amy Stewart AB 337 345 94.4 776.4
8 163 Kelsie Sutherland SK 331 323 89.1 743.1
9 188 Alanna Bowie AB 326 326 0 652
10 206 Cheyenne Richards SK 327 325 0 652
11 120 Vaderie Acorn SK 305 332 0 637
12 172 Allison Woodcock SK 298 313 0 611
13 149 Sarah Caine AB 298 306 0 604
14 203 Micaela Smith AB 285 301 0 586
15 186 Bailey Teitge AB 294 289 0 583
16 148 Emily Caine AB 273 272 0 545
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Class: Master - Men

10 m Air Pistol Results

Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 178 Steve Maly NS 94 97 97 96 98 91 573 97 670
2 126 Deepinder Singh ON 93 93 98 94 96 95 569 995 668.5
3 101 Yuri Movshovich ON 94 94 93 93 94 O3 561 97.8 658.8
4 189 Stan Wills AB 91 93 92 94 94 97 561 97.2 658.2
5 166 John Rochon ON 95 95 94 90 93 92 559 98.1 657.1
6 191 Jean-Pierre Huot PQ 94 94 89 95 91 98 561 95.6 656.6
7 104 Wayne Salhany ON 93 93 9% 92 95 92 561 95.2 656.2
8 165 Scott [llingworth AB 92 93 91 92 92 94 554 0 554
9 133 Oscar DiPilla PQ 91 93 91 92 93 93 553 0 553
10 153 Metodi Igorov PQ. 94 89 92 94 89 9 552 0 552
11 128 Edmond Lee BC 91 91 95 94 93 88 552 0 552
12 200 Mikhall ~ Oussovitch ON 89 89 93 94 92 94 551 0 951
13 192 Ronad Houde PQ 88 90 91 95 94 89 547 0 547
14 124 R.Kirk Hantelmann X 8 80 8 90 9 91 532 0 532
Class: Expert - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 179 Jesse Olsen BC 92 92 89 93 95 96 557 93.6 650.6
2 208 Patrick Liao ON 91 93 91 93 92 94 554 0 554
3 138 Alan Markewicz AB 90 90 91 90 98 9 553 0 553
4 174 James Sandall AB 92 92 91 91 92 9 552 0 552
5 127 Mark Briggs ON 90 9% 88 92 86 93 545 0 545
6 171 Kenneth Morley X 91 91 8 92 8 91 543 0 543
7 190 Brian LaGroix ON 89 91 91 94 90 88 543 0 543
8 144 Claudio Incrocci BC 92 8 90 90 91 90 542 0 542
9 195 Patrick Krantz X 93 90 8 92 92 89 542 0 542
10 197 Paul Ruppert ON 90 91 90 92 90 89 542 0 542
11 108 Grant Lavigne X 93 93 93 8 89 89 542 0 542
12 182 Danid Harrietha ON 92 91 8 89 89 86 536 0 536
13 141 Walter Martindale AB 91 88 95 85 85 86 530 0 530
14 110 Bjorn Vors X 93 8 8 8 8 89 527 0 527
15 204 Steven Tibbetts ON 8 84 88 89 87 85 522 0 522
16 194 Robert Brad AB 78 87 89 84 84 84 506 0 506
17 161 F. Michael Taylor BC 82 8 81 84 8 86 503 0 503
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Class: Sharpshooter - Men

Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 155 Robert Christensen ON 91 92 87 87 94 90 541 0 541
2 135 Jovica Vjestica AB 81 8 91 93 87 90 531 0 531
3 176 David Davison ON 8 83 8 90 86 86 522 0 522
4 177 Raymond Cherry BC 8 75 81 84 77 83 485 0 485
Class: Marksman - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 157 Bob Rolls AB 67 74 83 75 70 78 447 0 447
Class: Veteran - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 131 Arno Baron AB 91 90 89 91 92 94 547 0 547
2 123 Ivan Tul AB 85 82 94 93 88 92 534 0 534
3 117 Merle Williams X 8 8/ 8 8 84 88 514 0 514
4 134 Gerad Tousignant QC 83 8 8 92 82 89 512 0 512
5 137 Russ Moser AB 86 86 88 84 77 82 503 0 503
6 125 Sven-Erik Jansson AB 76 83 8 77 86 85 492 0 492
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Class: Master - Ladies

10 m Air Pistol Results
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SR,

Competitor's Name Line Scores Match  Finals Total
1 105 Dorothy  Ludwig BC 94 97 9% 95 0 O 381 972 4782
2 129 Avianna Chao ON 9 96 94 91 0 O 376 97 473
3 103 Lynda Hare AB 94 93 91 89 0 O 367 100.1 467.1
4 142 Ena Ward ON 95 95 92 8 0 O 371 955 466.5
5 102 Irina Korolkevich ON 90 92 8 94 0 O 365 0 365
6 136 Lillian Lo BC 8 91 90 93 0 O 361 0 361
Class: Expert - Ladies
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match  Finals Total
1 146 Lea Wachowich AB 93 94 93 94 0 O 374 969 470.9
2 122 Pat Boulay ON 91 90 94 95 0 O 370 98.3 468.3
3 139 Natalie Ho ON 91 92 9 93 0 O 371 951 466.1
4 198 Karyn Garrett AB 91 93 91 93 O O 368 928 460.8
5 169 Elizabeth Gustafson AB 89 92 91 91 O O 363 0 363
6 167 Jana Stieb X 9 8 8 8 0 O 358 0 358
7 199 Chantel  Spicer BC 74 8 7% 75 0 O 307 0 307
Class: Sharpshooter - Ladies
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 151 Marilyn  Mumby CO 91 91 9% 8 0 O 361 0 361
2 170 Marzena Sych ON 91 8 94 8 0 O 360 0 360
3 193 Devon Ambroise ON 92 8 8 8 0 O 349 0 349
4 162 Lisa Lovely X 8 8 8 8 0 O 342 0 342
5 187 Lindsay  Willis AB 8 8 8 84 0 O 341 0 341
Class: Marksman - Ladies
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 159 Gladys Wachowich AB 76 69 90 77 0 O 312 0 312
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10 m Air Pistol Final Results- Juniors % §
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Class: International Junior - Men
Comp#  Competitor's Name

Match 1 Match 2

Finals Total Score

1 130 Philippe Tousignant QC 538 539 93.7 1170.7
2 119 Tyler Johnson BC 526 536 91.7 1153.7
3 147 Dylan McPhail ON 531 515 93.6 1139.6
4 107 Trevor King SK 504 527 0 1031
Class: Junior - Men
Comp#  Competitor's Name Match 1 Match 2 Finals Total Scorg
1 111 Samuel Pidwerbeski SK 546 546 94.4 1186.4
2 196 Stuart Krantz SK 541 542 96.8 1179.8
3 183 Travis Bolton AB 533 524 74.6 1131.6
4 184 Timothy Hildebrand AB 515 521 0 1036
5 181 Spencer Landsiedel BC 470 472 0 942
6 202 Baobby Miller AB 459 449 0 908
7 185 Kaeith Hautzinger AB 453 444 0 897
Class: Sub-Junior - Men
Comp#  Competitor's Name Match 1 Match 2 Finals Total Scorg
1 113 Matthew  Hendry SK 547 548 92.8 1187.8
2 207 Matthew Kao On 529 537 96.4 1162.4
3 115 Lawrence Pidwerbiski SK 499 515 0 1014
4 143 Ryan Ward ON 502 511 0 1013
5 156 Julian Lotayef ON 494 516 0 1010
6 114 Jordan Samoila SK 483 504 0 987
7 164 Shane Halstead SK 450 505 0 955
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10 m Air Pistol Final Results- Juniors % §

Class: International Junior - Ladies

Comp#  Competitor's Name Match 1 Match 2  Finals Total Scorg
1 106 Donna Bruce SK 356 353 83.4 792.4
2 180 Courtenay Landsiedel BC 338 347 95.5 780.5
3 120 Vaderie Acorn SK 305 332 0 637
Class: Junior - Ladies
Comp#  Competitor's Name Match 1 Match 2  Finals Total Scorg
1 112 Shannon  Townsend ON 368 368 91.5 827.5
2 158 Amy Stewart AB 337 345 94.4 776.4
3 206 Cheyenne Richards SK 327 325 0 652
4 186 Bailey Teitge AB 294 289 0 583
Class: Sub-Junior - Ladies
Comp#  Competitor's Name Match 1 Match 2  Finals Total Scorg
1 154 Shvawn Christensen ON 363 350 98.2 811.2
2 145 Silvia Incrocci BC 352 347 88.1 787.1
3 116 Christine  King SK 351 336 92.1 779.1
4 163 Kelsie Sutherland SK 331 323 89.1 743.1
5 188 Alanna Bowie AB 326 326 0 652
6 172 Allison Woodcock SK 298 313 0 611
7 149 Sarah Caine AB 298 306 0 604
8 203 Micaela Smith AB 285 301 0 586
9 148 Emily Caine AB 273 272 0 545
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Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006
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Nan! 10 m Air Pistol National Team Trials- Men %&j’
Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
1 Steve M a|y NS 94 97 97 96 98 91 573
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 93 94 95 97 91 97 567
Finals 1237
2 Deepinder Singh ON 93 93 98 94 9 95 569
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 94 97 91 9 94 93 565
Finals | 99.5 1233.5
3 Yuri Movshovich ON 9 94 93 93 94 93 561
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 92 92 95 97 95 95 566
Finals 1224.8
4  Jean-Pierre Huot PQ 9 94 8 95 91 98 561
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 95 92 95 96 94 95 567
Finals 1223.6
5 Wayne Sa hany ON 93 93 96 92 95 92 561
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 92 87 96 97 95 95 562
Finals 1218.2
6 Stan Wills AB 91 93 92 94 94 97 561
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 90 91 94 93 95 96 559
Finals 1217.2
7  Jesse Olsen BC 92 92 8 93 95 9 557
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 95 91 97 94 89 92 558
Finals 1208.6
8 John Rochon ON 95 95 94 90 93 92 559
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 93 94 92 8 92 91 550
Finals | 981 1207.1
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10 m Air Pistol National Team Trials- Women % j’

Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score

1 Dorothy  Ludwig BC 9 97 9 95 0 0 381
[ ] Disabled Team Trials Scores 9 97 95 96 0 0 378

Finals 97.2 | 856.2 |
2 Lea Wachowich AB 93 94 93 94 0 0 374
[ ] Disabled Team Trials Scores 9 9% 95 91 0 0 379

Finals 96.9 | 849.9 |
3  Avianna Chao ON 9 9 94 o1 0 0 376
[ ] Disabled Team Trials Scores 92 92 94 95 0 0 373

Finals | 97 | 846
4 Pa Boulay ON 91 9 94 95 0 0 370
[ ] Disabled Team Trials Scores 9 93 9 93 0 0 372

Finals 98.3 | 8403 |
5 Natadie Ho ON 91 92 95 03 0 0 371
[ ] Disabled Team Trials Scores 92 94 8 93 0 0 368

Finals 95.1 | 834.1 |
6 Lynda Hare AB 94 93 91 8 0 0 367
[ ] Disabled Team Trials Scores 9 8 93 92 0 0 367

Finals | 100.1 | | 834.1 |
7 Ena Ward ON 9 95 92 89 0 0 371
[ ] Disabled Team Trials Scores 8 8 9 92 0 0 364

Finals 95.5 | 830.5 |
8 Karyn Garrett AB 91 93 91 93 0 0 368
[ ] Disabled Team Trials Scores 8 81 94 88 0 0 347

Finals

[ %28 | | 807.8 |
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Team Trials

Score Jr Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province
1 6153 [ 133 Oscar DiPilla Expert - Men [ PQ
2 6149 [l 178 Steve Maly Master - Men ] NS
3 6123 L] 101 Yuri Movshovich  Master - Men L1 ON
4 6119 [ 166 John Rochon Master - Men 1 ON
5 611.8 [J 165 Scott [llingworth Expert - Men 1 AB
6 6082 LI 126 Deepinder Singh Expert - Men (1] ON
7 608 L[] 104 Wayne Sahany Master - Men 1  ON
8 608 [] 131 Arno Baron Veteran - Men .l AB
9 512 [] 189 Stan Wills Master - Men ] AB
10 512 [ 179 Jesse Olsen Expert - Men ] BC
11 508 [l 144 Claudio Incrocci Sharpshooter - Men L1 BC
12 499 [ 192 Ronad Houde Sharpshooter - Men L PQ
13 495 [ 197 Paul Ruppert Marksman - Men [l ON
14 494 [ 124 R.Kirk Hantedmann  Expert- Men L] SK
15 493 [l 200 Mikhail Oussovitch Sharpshooter - Men 1 ON
16 492 [l 195 Patrick Krantz Sharpshooter - Men JL] SK
17 488 [ 128 Edmond Lee Sharpshooter - Men 1 BC
18 488 130 Philippe Tousignant International Junior-Men [ 1 [] QC
19 483 L[l 127 Mak Briggs Sharpshooter - Men (] ON
20 481 L[] 171 Kenneth Morley Sharpshooter - Men L] SK
21 475 [J 123 Ivan Tul Veteran - Men J  AB
22 468 L[] 134 Gerdd  Tousignant Veteran - Men JLI QC
23 468 L) 182 Danid Harrietha Expert - Men (1]  ON
24 467 L[J 190 Brian LaGroix Sharpshooter - Men ] ON
25 456 L[] 121 David Alford Marksman - Men 1 AB
26 454 107 Trevor  King International Junior - Men L] L] SK
27 447 [ 137 Russ Moser Veteran - Men 1 AB
28 437 [ 176 David Davison Expert - Men JLJ  ON
29 412 L[] 194 Robert Brad Expert - Men 100  AB
30 411 [] 161 F. Michael Taylor Marksman - Men L1 BC
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Team Trials
Score Jr Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province

1 349 158 Amy Stewart Junior - Ladies I AB
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Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006
50 m Pistol Results

Class: Master - Men

Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 178 Steve Maly NS 8 97 90 82 88 86 528 869 6149
2 101 Yuri Movshovich ON 8 91 83 90 85 82 521 913 6123
3 166 John Rochon ON 83 91 8 83 83 87 522 899 6119
4 104 Wayne Salhany ON 91 8 85 83 83 89 524 84 608
5 189 Stan Wills AB 91 84 81 84 82 9 512 0 512
Class: Expert - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 133 Oscar DiPilla PQ 84 8 89 8 87 96 527 88.3 615.3
2 165 Scott Illingworth AB 92 83 89 8 89 90 529 828 6118
3 126 Deepinder Singh ON 90 92 83 84 83 81 518 90.2 608.2
4 179 Jesse Olsen BC 86 87 84 82 84 89 512 0 512
5 124 R. Kirk Hantelmann X 78 8 79 83 8 85 494 0 494
6 182 Daniel Harrietha ON 78 77 84 78 70 81 468 0 468
7 176 David Davison ON 65 77 8 72 69 68 437 0 437
8 194 Robert Braid AB 70 73 70 72 64 63 412 0 412
Class: Sharpshooter - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 144 Claudio  Incrocci BC 87 8 81 8 83 83 508 0 508
2 192 Ronald Houde PQ 84 88 86 82 77 82 499 0 499
3 200 Mikhail ~ Oussovitch ON 82 8 83 74 86 86 493 0 493
4 195 Patrick Krantz X 79 8 81 76 89 85 492 0 492
5 128 Edmond Lee BC 87 83 77 8 79 82 488 0 4388
6 127 Mark Briggs ON 81 79 83 83 76 81 483 0 483
7 171 Kenneth Morley X 67/ 8 82 82 8 83 4381 0 4381
8 190 Brian LaGroix ON 77 78 75 73 78 86 467 0 467
Class: Marksman - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 197 Paul Ruppert ON 78 84 87 8 80 79 495 0 495
2 121 David Alford AB 74 73 8 71 81 77 456 0 456
3 161 F. Michad Taylor BC 61 70 65 70 77 68 411 0 411
Class: Veteran - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 131 Armno Baron AB 87 83 83 83 8 8 515 93 608
2 123 Ivan Tul AB 83 77 78 79 84 T4 475 0 475
3 134 Gerad Tousignant QC 73 74 80 83 74 84 468 0 468
4 137 Russ M oser AB 76 88 63 71 77 T2 447 0 447
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Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006

Class: International Junior - Men
Competitor's Name
1 130 Philippe  Tousignant
2 107 Trevor King
Class: Junior - Ladies
Competitor's Name
1 158 Amy Stewart

Monday, August 14, 20 5:37 PM

QC

AB

50 m Pistol Results

Line Scores
79 81 8 84 8 79
80 88 72 71 76 67

Match Finals Total

488 0
454 0

488
454

Line Scores Match Finals Total
60 70 53 43 58 65 349 0 349
Page 2 of 2



Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006

SR
N 50 m Pistol National Team Trials- Men %&ﬁ
Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
1  Deepinder Singh ON 9 92 8 84 83 8l 518
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 91 95 89 92 93 86 546
Finals [ 90.2 1154.2
2 John Rochon ON 88 91 85 83 88 87 522
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 87 8 8 8 90 90 532
Finals | 89.9 1143.9
3 Wayne Salhany ON 91 8 8 8 83 89 524
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 91 92 88 88 90 86 535
Finals 1143
4  Scott [llingworth AB 92 8 89 8 8 D0 529
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 82 8 82 90 8 94 521
Finals 1132.8
5 Yuri Movshovich ON 8 91 8 90 8 82 521
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 8 83 79 94 8 88 519
Finals 1131.3
6 Steve Maly NS 8 97 9 8 8 86 528
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 85 87 91 91 84 74 512
Finals 1126.9
7 Oscar DiPilla PQ 84 86 89 85 87 96 527
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 8 8 8 78 8 82 504
Finals 1119.3
8 Arno Baron AB 8 8 83 8 8 8 515
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 8 8 8 8 8L 83 502
Finals 1110
Monday, August 14, 2006 Page 1 of 1
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25 m Pistol Match Summary
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Team Trials

Score Jr Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province
1 6702 LI 132 Gordon Friesen Disabled - Men (1 QC
2 568 [] 153 Metodi Igorov Expert - Men 10 PQ.
3 562 [l 126 Deepinder Singh Master - Men ] ON
4 561 [ 165 Scott [llingworth Master - Men 1 AB
5 560 [/ 189 Stan Wills Master - Men JILJ AB
6 555 [J 144 Claudio Incrocci Sharpshooter - Men J L BC
7 551 L[] 178 Steve Maly Expert - Men JLJ NS
8 539 L[] 161 F. Michael Taylor Expert - Men JIJ BC
9 529 L[] 171 Kenneth Morley Sharpshooter - Men JL] SK
10 517 [ 137 Russ Moser Veteran - Men 1 AB
11 509 [ 197 Paul Ruppert Marksman - Men ] ON
12 506 [] 194 Robet Brad Expert - Men 1 AB
13 505 [ 140 Tracy Ohrt Expert - Men 1l AB
14 502 156 Julian L otayef Sub-Junior - Men 1J ON
15 467 184 Timothy Hildebrand Junior - Men 1] AB
16 438 [ 157 Bob Rolls Expert - Men L AB
17 360 185 Keith Hautzinger Junior - Men JILJ  AB

Monday, August 14, 2006 Page 1 of 2



Q?«DE R4 7

Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006

x TIN,

=5

25 m Pistol Match Summary
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Team Trials

Score Jr Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province
1 7502 LJ 102 Irina Korolkevich  Expert - Ladies 1 ON
2 7429 ] 129 Avianna Chao Expert - Ladies .l ON
3 7398 [J 103 Lynda Hare Sharpshooter - Ladies L1 AB
4 734 L1 146 Lea Wachowich ~ Sharpshooter - Ladies L] AB
5 7331 [ 105 Dorothy Ludwig Marksman - Ladies 1 BC
6 7276 [ 136 Lillian Lo Expert - Ladies 1 BC
7 7269 L[] 142 Ena Ward Master - Ladies (1  ON
8 7259 [ 139 Natdie Ho Sharpshooter - Ladies .l ON
9 535 [J 169 Elizabeth Gustafson Sharpshooter - Ladies L1 AB
10 528 L[| 122 Pat Boulay Sharpshooter - Ladies 1 ON
11 527 [ 151 Marilyn Mumby Sharpshooter - Ladies L1 CO
12 527 [ 198 Karyn Garrett Marksman - Ladies 1 AB
13 522 112 Shannon Townsend Junior - Ladies ] ON
14 510 [ 162 Lisa Lovely Sharpshooter - Ladies S SK
15 492 [ 193 Devon  Ambroise Sharpshooter - Ladies ] ON
16 463 158 Amy Stewart Junior - Ladies .l AB
17 428 120 Vaderie Acorn International Junior - Ladies L] L]  SK
18 422 [ 199 Chantel Spicer Expert - Ladies 1 BC
19 367 [l 159 Gladys Wachowich  Marksman - Ladies L AB
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Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006

Class: Master - Men

25 m Pistol Results

Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 126 Deepinder Singh ON 98 93 100 92 89 90 562 0 562
2 165 Scott Illingworth AB 94 95 94 94 88 96 561 0 561
3 189 Stan Wills AB 92 92 95 O0 94 97 560 0 560
Class: Expert - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 153 Metodi Igorov PQ. 92 94 95 93 97 97 568 0 568
2 178 Steve Maly NS 96 98 95 80 88 94 551 0 551
3 161 F. Michael Taylor BC 93 8 91 84 90 92 539 0 539
4 194 Robert Braid AB 87 82 92 83 79 83 506 0 506
5 140 Tracy Ohrt AB 87 8 94 73 84 82 505 0 505
6 157 Bob Rolls AB 73 78 77 59 74 77 438 0 438
Class: Sharpshooter - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 144 Claudio Incrocci BC 97 9 93 9% 85 89 555 0 555
2 171 Kenneth Morley X 8 95 90 8 80 90 529 0 529
Class: Marksman - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 197 Paul Ruppert ON 83 75 8 87 91 88 509 0 509
Class: Veteran - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 137 Russ Moser AB 83 81 83 87 90 93 o517 0 o517
Class: Disabled - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 132 Gordon  Friesen QC 83 81 8 74 83 83 490 180.2 670.2
Class: Junior - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 184 Timothy Hildebrand AB 72 79 8 70 77 80 467 0 467
2 185 Keith Hautzinger AB 63 67 71 56 45 58 360 0 360
Class: Sub-Junior - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 156 Julian Lotayef ON 87/ 8 76 87/ 84 82 502 0 502
Class: Master - Ladies
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 142 Ena Ward ON 84 93 90 93 83 95 543 1839 726.9

Monday, August 14, 20 Page 1 of 2

5:37 PM



Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006
25 m Pistol Results

Class: Expert - Ladies

Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 102 Irina Korolkevich ON 94 91 91 91 95 93 555 195.2 750.2
2 129 Avianna Chao ON 94 9 95 83 89 92 554 1889 7429
3 136 Lillian Lo BC 94 96 92 88 94 85 549 178.6 727.6
4 199 Chantel Spicer BC 60 79 8 72 71 60 422 0 422
Class: Sharpshooter - Ladies

Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 103 Lynda Hare AB 94 93 95 85 91 90 548 191.8 739.8
2 146 Lea Wachowich AB 92 95 91 91 96 85 550 184 734
3 139 Natdie Ho ON 8 90 96 88 90 91 544 1819 725.9
4 169 Elizabeth Gustafson AB 93 95 94 83 87 83 535 0 535
5 122 Peat Boulay ON 91 92 90 86 83 86 528 0 528
6 151 Marilyn ~ Mumby CO 8 8 87 8 8 90 527 0 527
7 162 Lisa Lovely X 8 8 91 74 8 81 510 0 510
8 193 Devon Ambroise ON 90 84 8 73 71 88 492 0 492
Class: Marksman - Ladies

Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 105 Dorothy  Ludwig BC 9% 92 93 87 90 90 548 185.1 733.1
2 198 Karyn Garrett AB 90 91 91 76 93 86 527 0 527
3 159 Gladys Wachowich AB 79 76 83 54 48 27 367 0 367
Class: International Junior - Ladies

Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 120 Valeie Acorn X 64 69 74 71 73 77 428 0 428
Class: Junior - Ladies

Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 112 Shannon Townsend ON 78 93 95 89 85 82 522 0 522
2 158 Amy Stewart AB 69 8 68 88 79 73 463 0 463
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Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006
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25 m Pistol National Team Trials- Women % j
Competitor's Name

1 Irina

Line Scores
Korolkevich  ON

Total Score
94 91 91 91 95 93 555
[ ] Disabled Team Trials Scores 9 8 98 92 8 90 550
Finals | 195.2 | | 1300.2 |
2 Avianna Chao ON 9% 96 95 88 89 92 554
[ ] Disabled Team Trials Scores 9 9% 9% 94 89 87 556
Finals | 188.9 | | 1298.9 |
3 Lea Wachowich AB 92 95 91 91 9 85 550
[ ] Disabled Team Trials Scores 91 92 92 92 95 95 557
Finals | 184 || 1291 |
4 Lynda Hare AB 94 93 95 85 91 90 548
[ ] Disabled Team Trials Scores 8 8 8 9% 92 93 544
Finals | 191.8 | | 1283.8 |
5 Ena Ward ON 8 93 90 93 8 95 543
[ ] Disabled Team Trials Scores 97 9% 92 93 87 89 554
Finals | 183.9 | | 1280.9 |
6 Dorothy Ludwig BC 9% 92 93 87 90 90 548
[ ] Disabled Team Trials Scores 91 9 9 8 8 90 546
Finals | 185.1 | | 1279.1 |
7 Lillian Lo BC 94 9% 92 88 94 85 549
[ ] Disabled Team Trials Scores 91 9 93 9 91 84 544
Finals | 178.6 | | 1271.6 |
8 Natalie Ho ON 89 90 96 88 90 91 544
[ ] Disabled Team Trials Scores 87 92 93 8 8 89 537
Finals | 181.9 | | 1262.9 |
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25 m Rapid Fire PistoIMatch Summary

Comp # Competitor Name

Classification

S
O11y150°

Lo
=
AR
5 3

(S

L7

Team Trials
(Dis) Province

Score Jr
1 7485 [J 153
2 7319 [ 189
3 7252 [ 101
4 7151 [J 152
5 6687 [l 174
6 526 [ 138
7 486 L1 127
8 483 [ 179
9 478 [ 141
10 471 [ 124
11 466 [J 137
12 433 [ 190
13 428 [J 160
14 423 [ 140
15 351 [ 157
16 297 185

Monday, August 14, 2006

Metodi
Stan
Yuri
Robert
James
Alan
Mark
Jesse
Walter
R. Kirk
Russ
Brian
Mark
Tracy
Bob
Keith

Igorov
Wills
Movshovich
Mumby
Sandall
Markewicz
Briggs
Olsen
Martindale
Hantelmann
M oser
LaGroix
Johnson
Ohrt

Rolls
Hautzinger

Master - Men
Master - Men
Expert - Men
Sharpshooter - Men
Marksman - Men
Sharpshooter - Men
Sharpshooter - Men
Expert - Men
Expert - Men
Sharpshooter - Men
Veteran - Men
Marksman - Men
Expert - Men
Expert - Men
Expert - Men
Junior - Men

P.Q.
AB
ON
Co
AB
AB
ON
BC
AB
SK
AB
ON
BC
AB
AB
AB
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Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006
25 m Rapid Fire Pistol Results

Class: Master - Men

Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 153 Metodi Igorov PQ. 9% 96 85 95 94 89 555 1935 7485
2 189 Stan Wills AB 98 95 84 96 87 94 554 1779 731.9
Class: Expert - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 101 Yuri Movshovich ON 90 95 89 95 97 80 546 179.2 725.2
2 179 Jesse Olsen BC 92 90 72 88 88 53 483 0 483
3 141 Walter Martindale AB 84 87 77 74 89 67 478 0 478
4 160 Mark Johnson BC 8 74 48 83 83 55 428 0 428
5 140 Tracy Ohrt AB 65 65 71 81 83 58 423 0 423
6 157 Bob Rolls AB 49 73 23 67 81 58 351 0 351
Class: Sharpshooter - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 152 Robert Mumby CO 91 90 86 93 87 90 537 178.1 715.1
2 138 Alan Markewicz AB 92 93 79 88 91 83 526 0 526
3 127 Mark Briggs ON 84 8 70 8 83 75 486 0 486
4 124 R. Kirk Hantelmann X 8 79 64 94 83 65 471 0 471
Class: Marksman - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 174 James Sandall AB 9 91 79 90 86 77 513 155.7 668.7
2 190 Brian LaGroix ON 66 84 49 90 82 62 433 0 433
Class: Veteran - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 137 Russ Moser AB 91 80 62 82 87 64 466 0 466
Class: Junior - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 185 Kaeith Hautzinger AB 56 37 34 68 68 34 297 0 297
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Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006

25 m Rapid Fire Pistol National Team Trials- Men

EQ' - d"og
Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
1  Metodi Igorov PQ 9% 9 85 95 94 89 555
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 99 94 95 98 93 87 566
Finals 13145
2  Robert Mumby CO 91 9 8 93 8 90 537
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 8 8 82 89 91 88 525
Finals 1240.1
3 James Sandall AB 9 91 79 90 8 77 513
] Disabled Team Trials Scores 92 9 76 9 88 74 510
Finals 1178.7
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25 m Center Fire PistoIMatch Summary
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Team Trials

Score Jr Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province
1 576 LI 166 John Rochon Master - Men L] ON
2 567 L[] 174 James Sandall Expert - Men LI AB
3 565 [ 138 Alan Markewicz Master - Men I AB
4 562 [ 126 Deepinder Singh Expert - Men JJ ON
5 562 L[] 165 Scott [llingworth Expert - Men 1l AB
6 560 L[] 128 Edmond Lee Sharpshooter - Men 0 BC
7 557 [1 178 Steve  Maly Expert - Men 0 NS
8 557 L[] 189 Stan Wills Master - Men LI AB
9 553 [] 108 Grant Lavigne Expert - Men L sK
10 548 L[] 141 Wdter  Martindae Expert - Men 1 AB
11 547 [ 179 Jesse Olsen Expert - Men L BC
12 543 [ 204 Steven  Tibbetts Expert - Men (1T ON
13 543 [| 152 Robet  Mumby Sharpshooter - Men Ll CO
14 541 [l 131 Arno Baron Veteran - Men 1 AB
15 536 L[l 171 Kenneth Morley Sharpshooter - Men L] SK
16 534 [ 150 Tery Chachula Expert - Men 0 MB
17 534 [ 144 Claudio Incrocci Expert - Men L BC
18 527 [l 197 Paul Ruppert Marksman - Men (JIJ ON
19 526 [l 161 F.Michael Taylor Sharpshooter - Men L] BC
20 525 [J 173 Harvey Lavigne Expert - Men 1 sK
21 517 [J 109 Gordon King Marksman - Men L] SK
22 509 [J 137 Russ Moser Veteran - Men L AB
23 487 L) 117 Mele Williams Veteran - Men L] SK
24 461 [J 124 R.Kirk Hantedmann  Expert - Men 0 sK
25 448 [] 118 Cory Lavigne Marksman - Men L SK
26 353 185 Keith Hautzinger Junior - Men 100  AB
27 0 L[ 160 Mak Johnson Expert - Men L1 BC
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25 m Center Fire PistoIMatch Summary

Score Jr Comp # Competitor Name Classification

S
O11y150°

L)

g
S

%

(S

L7

Team Trials
(Dis) Province

1 531 [ 151 Marilyn Mumby Marksman - Ladies
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Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006

25 m Center FirePistol Results

Class: Master - Men

Competitor's Name Line Scores Match
1 166 John Rochon ON 9 94 97 94 98 97 576
2 138 Alan Markewicz AB 94 92 93 98 95 93 565
3 189 Stan Wills AB 97 92 93 93 94 88 557
Class: Expert - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match
1 174 James Sandall AB 92 96 96 95 91 97 567
2 126 Deepinder Singh ON 94 94 94 95 91 94 562
3 165 Scott [llingworth AB 94 94 96 94 94 90 562
4 178 Steve Maly NS 92 9% 94 93 90 92 557
5 108 Grant Lavigne X 92 92 8 92 95 95 553
6 141 Walter Martindale AB 87 95 93 95 91 87 548
7 179 Jesse Olsen BC 91 92 9% 86 89 93 547
8 204 Steven Tibbetts ON 83 8 83 93 93 95 543
9 150 Terry Chachula MB 87 8 8 90 87 92 534
10 144 Claudio Incrocci BC 90 99 92 74 90 89 534
11 173 Harvey Lavigne X 8 94 94 8 80 84 525
12 124 R.Kirk Hantelmann X 68 92 72 8 59 8 461
13 160 Mark Johnson BC 0 0 O O O O 0
Class: Sharpshooter - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match
1 128 Edmond Lee BC 93 93 9 95 83 96 560
2 152 Robert Mumby CO 90 89 89 93 94 88 543
3 171 Kenneth Morley X 8 88 92 8 91 89 536
4 161 F. Michael Taylor BC 88 92 8 81 88 88 526
Class: Marksman - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match
1 197 Paul Ruppert ON 8 81 9 83 91 91 527
2 109 Gordon  King X 8 82 8 8 89 87 517
3 118 Cory Lavigne X 71 8 73 71 73 80 448
Class: Veteran - Men
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match
1 131 Arno Baron AB 89 91 91 89 95 86 541
2 137 Russ M oser AB 83 84 90 81 83 88 509
3 117 Merle Williams X 8 81 8 74 84 81 487

Finals Total
0 576
0 565
0 557

Finals Total
0 567
0 562
0 562
0 557
0 553
0 548
0 547
0 543
0 534
0 534
0 525
0 461
0 0

Finals Total
0 560
0 543
0 536
0 526

Finals Total
0 527
0 517
0 448

Finals Total
0 541
0 509
0 487
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Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006
25 m Center FirePistol Results

Class: Junior - Men

Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 185 Keith Hautzinger AB 74 60 71 58 40 50 353 0 353
Class: Marksman - Ladies
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 151 Marilyn ~ Mumby CO 94 92 89 88 85 83 531 0 531
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25 m Standard PistolMatch Summary
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Team Trials

Score Jr Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province
1 567 L[] 126 Deepinder Singh Expert - Men JJ  ON
2 554 [] 165 Scott [[lingworth Expert - Men I AB
3 544 [ 141 Water  Martindae Master - Men I AB
4 538 [l 152 Robert  Mumby Sharpshooter - Men I co
5 538 [] 128 Edmond Lee Sharpshooter - Men LI BC
6 538 [] 138 Alan Markewicz Expert - Men L AB
7 534 [ 178 Steve Maly Master - Men LI L] NS
8 534 [J 174 James Sandall Sharpshooter - Men I AB
9 533 L[] 189 Stan Wills Master - Men I AB
10 533 [! 166 John Rochon Master - Men 1]  ON
11 526 [ 131 Arno Baron Veteran - Men I AB
12 520 L[] 109 Gordon King Marksman - Men L sK
13 520 [! 179 Jesse Olsen Expert - Men L BC
14 517 [l 204 Steven  Tibbetts Sharpshooter - Men JJ  ON
15 510 [ 137 Russ M oser Veteran - Men I AB
16 507 L[] 144 Claudio Incrocci Sharpshooter - Men JIJ BC
17 505 [l 171 Kenneth Morley Sharpshooter - Men JL] SK
18 505 [l 197 Paul Ruppert Marksman - Men I L) ON
19 502 [ 161 F. Michael Taylor Sharpshooter - Men JLJ  BC
20 476 [J 124 R.Kirk Hanteddmann  Expert - Men 1) sK
21 473 L[] 140 Tracy Ohrt Expert - Men JLJ  AB
22 471 [J 194 Robet Brad Expert - Men JIJ  AB
23 464 L[] 118 Cory Lavigne Marksman - Men S SK
24 462 L1 117 Mele Williams Veteran - Men 0 sK
25 425 [ 157 Bob Rolls Expert - Men I AB
26 325 L[] 185 Keith Hautzinger Junior - Men 1)  aB
2r 0 L[J 108 Grant Lavigne Expert - Men L SK
28 0 L[] 173 Havey Lavigne Sharpshooter - Men 1 sK
29 0 L[] 160 Mark Johnson Expert - Men JL]  BC
Monday, August 14, 2006 Page 1 of 2



£ & | Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006 S
N 25 m Standard PistolMatch Summary q“:'a, &
Team Trials
Score Jr Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province
1 517 [ 151 Marilyn Mumby Marksman - Ladies 0 Cco
2 330 158 Amy Stewart Junior - Ladies L AB
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Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006

Class: Master - Men
Competitor's Name

WN P

4

141
178
189
166

Walter
Steve
Stan
John

Class: Expert - Men
Competitor's Name

O oo~NOoO Ok, WN -

[EEN
o

126
165
138
179
124
140
194
157
160
108

Deepinder
Scott
Alan
Jesse

R. Kirk
Tracy
Robert
Bob

Mark
Grant

25 m Standard Pistol Results

Martindale
Maly
Wills
Rochon

Singh
[llingworth
Markewicz
Olsen
Hantelmann
Ohrt

Braid

Rolls
Johnson
Lavigne

Class: Sharpshooter - Men
Competitor's Name

~No ol WwdN e

8

152
128
174
204
144
171
161
173

Robert
Edmond
James
Steven
Claudio
Kenneth
F. Michagl
Harvey

Class: Marksman - Men
Competitor's Name

1
2
3

109
197
118

Gordon
Paul
Cory

Class: Veteran - Men
Competitor's Name

1

3

131
137
117

Arno
Russ
Merle

Monday, August 14, 20

Mumby
Lee
Sandall
Tibbetts
Incrocci
Morley
Taylor
Lavigne

King
Ruppert
Lavigne

Baron
Moser
Williams

5:38 PM

AB
NS
AB
ON

ON
AB
AB
BC
X
AB
AB
AB
BC

CO
BC
AB
ON

RERZ

AB
AB

95
93
93
93

94
91
91
91
94
80
88
81

(@]

0

94
90
93
90
91

88
93
82

86
72

94
95
97
93

97
94
92
91

85
91
80

o

91
95
92
88
95
91
85

87
79
80

93
89
81

Line Scores

91
87
87
83

Line Scores

96
92
93
89
79
73
61
57
0
0

Line Scores

91
88
88
78
72
81
80
0

Line Scores

84
86
74

Line Scores

91
85
80

90
84
83
91

92
93
90
94
85
80
81
75
0
0

87
90
93
86
81
83
82
0

90
77
84

83
88
75

91
88
84
87

98
94
86
76
64
78
69
72
0
0

91
83
83
90
77
74
78
0

87
86
79

86
80
77

83
87
89
86

90
90
86
79
70
77
81
60

o

88
88

85
89
86
86

G R

79
82
77

Match Finals Total
544 0 544
534 0 534
533 0 533
533 0 533

Match Finals Total
567 0 567
554 0 554
538 0 538
520 0 520
476 0 476
473 0 473
471 0 471
425 0 425

0 0 0
0 0 0

Match Finals Total
538 0 538
538 0 538
534 0 534
517 0 517
507 0 507
505 0 505
502 0 502

0 0 0

Match Finals Total
520 0 520
505 0 505
464 0 464

Match Finals Total
526 0 526
510 0 510
462 0 462
Page 1 of 2



Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006
25 m Standard Pistol Results

Class: Junior - Men

Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 185 Keith Hautzinger aB 72 70 46 64 55 18 325 0 325
Class: Marksman - Ladies
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 151 Marilyn ~ Mumby CO 9 90 88 87 78 &4 517 0 517
Class: Junior - Ladies
Competitor's Name Line Scores Match Finals Total
1 158 Amy Stewart AB 63 62 74 52 35 44 330 0 330

Monday, August 14, 20 5:38 PM Page 2 of 2



?‘,_DE R4

Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006

x TIN,

=5

NRA Rimfire Match Summary
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Team Trials

Score Jr Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province
1 891 L[] 166 John Rochon Master - Men L] ON
2 881 L[] 165 Scott [[lingworth Sharpshooter - Men JIJ  AB
3 869 L[| 126 Deepinder Singh Expert - Men ] ON
4 862 [l 178 Steve Maly Expert - Men 1 [J NS
5 85 L[] 138 Alan Markewicz Expert - Men 1L AB
6 846 L[] 173 Harvey Lavigne Sharpshooter - Men L sK
7 843 L[] 152 Robert  Mumby Sharpshooter - Men I} CO
8 839 [J 174 James Sandall Sharpshooter - Men I AB
9 837 L[] 189 Stan Wills Master - Men I AB
10 830 L[] 128 Edmond Lee Expert - Men [ BC
11 828 [ 179 Jesse Olsen Expert - Men L BC
12 825 [l 144 Claudio Incrocci Sharpshooter - Men 1t BC
13 824 [l 124 R.Kirk Hantdmann  Sharpshooter - Men 1L SK
14 824 [] 171 Kenneth Morley Sharpshooter - Men 1 sK
15 823 L[] 141 wdter Martindae Expert - Men 1] AB
16 816 [! 131 Arno Baron Veteran - Men 1 AB
17 805 [ 197 Paul Ruppert Marksman - Men ] ON
18 802 [l 150 Tery Chachula Sharpshooter - Men L MB
19 801 LI 137 Russ Moser Veteran - Men 1l AB
20 791 L[] 204 Steven  Tibbetts Sharpshooter - Men JJ  ON
21 789 L[] 161 F. Michael Taylor Sharpshooter - Men JL]  BC
22 761 L[] 108 Grant Lavigne Expert - Men 0 sK
23 758 L[] 118 Cory Lavigne Marksman - Men S SK
24 747 L) 140 Tracy Ohrt Expert - Men 1 AB
25 568 [ 109 Gordon King Marksman - Men L SK
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NRA Rimfire Match Summary

Score Jr Comp # Competitor Name Classification

S
O11y150°

L)

g
S

%

(S

L7

Team Trials
(Dis) Province

1 807 LI 151 Marilyn Mumby Marksman - Ladies
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Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006

NRA Rimfire Results

Category: Master - Men

‘;OGUN
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Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
166  John Rochon 99 98 98 100 100 99 99 100 98 891
1 ON X's 3 3 2 5 8 7 6 7 3 44
189  Stan Wills 85 87 94 95 94 94 94 97 97 837
2 AB X's o 0 3 1 4 2 1 3 4 18

Category: Expert - Men

Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
126 Deepinder  Singh 94 94 94 97 99 98 99 95 99 869
1 ON X's 2 4 2 4 0 4 3 3 4 26
178  Steve Maly 87 91 94 98 98 99 99 98 98 862
2 NS X's 1 1 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 34
138 Alan Markewicz 91 92 90 97 96 99 98 96 97 856
3 AB X's o 2 2 3 4 2 5 3 1 22
128  Edmond Lee 86 94 90 99 85 93 94 95 94 830
4 BC X's 1 2 1 4 1 4 1 2 2 18
179  Jesse Olsen 85 90 89 96 96 98 98 83 93 828
5 BC X's o 1 0 1 3 4 4 2 2 17
141 Walter Martindale 89 83 88 99 93 96 96 88 91 823
6 AB X's 2 1 2 5 1 2 5 1 0 19
108 Grant Lavigne 0 92 92 98 97 95 96 95 96 761
7 SK X's o 2 1 4 5 5 5 2 4 28
140  Tracy Ohrt 74 82 78 76 84 87 88 89 89 747
8 AB X's o 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 6
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Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006
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Category: Sharpshooter - Men

NRA Rimfire Results
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Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
165 Scott lllingworth 97 95 99 99 99 100 98 96 98 881
1 AB X's 2 4 3 3 3 7 4 3 4 33
173 Harvey Lavigne 87 84 90 94 99 97 100 97 98 846
2 SK X's 1 2 1 2 5 1 5 3 5 25
152 Robert Mumby 94 82 92 98 94 99 100 94 90 843
3 co Xs 1 0 2 3 3 1 6 6 0 22
174 James Sandall 91 88 95 93 92 95 94 95 96 839
4 AB X's o 1 3 2 3 3 0 0 2 14
144 Claudio Incrocci 91 96 86 89 88 96 93 96 90 825
5 BC X's o 3 0 0 0 5 3 3 2 16
124  R.Kirk Hantelmann 87 87 90 93 92 96 99 96 84 824
6 SK Xs 1 2 1 1 2 2 6 1 2 18
171 Kenneth Morley 83 90 91 91 93 93 96 91 96 824
7 SK Xs o 2 2 0 1 4 1 2 2 14
150  Terry Chachula 89 85 90 94 84 91 90 89 90 802
8 MB X's 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 4
204  Steven Tibbetts 43 86 91 94 92 95 97 98 95 791
9 ON Xs o 1 1 1 3 2 4 3 3 18
161 F. Michael  Taylor 87 83 89 89 88 88 92 84 89 789
10 BC Xs 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 5
Category: Marksman - Men
Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
197  Paul Ruppert 88 82 87 88 93 95 90 93 89 805
1 ON Xs 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 7
118 Cory Lavigne 73 83 67 90 90 89 89 89 88 758
2 SK Xs o 0 0 2 2 0 2 1 0 7
109 Gordon King 75 74 80 97 91 56 40 27 28 568
3 SK X's 1 1 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 8
Category: Veteran- Men
Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
131 Amo Baron 79 93 88 94 86 89 98 97 92 816
1 AB Xs o 2 1 3 0 1 2 2 0 11
137 Russ Moser 89 84 75 92 94 89 95 88 95 801
2 AB X's 1 1 0 3 1 1 2 1 2 12
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NRA Rimfire Results %'»,& j
Category: Marksman - Ladies
Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
151 Marilyn Mumby 80 88 83 97 94 97 88 88 92 807
1 co Xs 1 0 1 2 4 3 0 1 2 14
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NRA Center Fire Match Summary
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Team Trials

Score Jr Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province
1 866 LI 166 John Rochon Master - Men L] ON
2 843 [] 108 Grant Lavigne Expert - Men 0 sK
3 842 [l 126 Deepinder Singh Expert - Men ] ON
4 840 [] 138 Alan Markewicz Expert - Men 10 AB
5 833 [l 165 Scott [llingworth Sharpshooter - Men 1L AB
6 831 L[] 178 Steve Maly Expert - Men J I NS
7 822 L[] 204 Steven  Tibbetts Sharpshooter - Men L] ON
8 821 [J 141 Walter Martindae Expert - Men JIJ  AB
9 817 L[] 174 James Sandall Sharpshooter - Men I AB
10 816 [ 128 Edmond Lee Expert - Men [ BC
11 815 [ ] 189 Stan Wills Master - Men I AB
12 814 [ 131 Arno Baron Veteran - Men 1 AB
13 804 [ 144 Claudio Incrocci Sharpshooter - Men LI BC
14 801 [l 173 Harvey Lavigne Sharpshooter - Men 1 sK
15 800 [ 179 Jesse Olsen Expert - Men L BC
16 799 [ 197 Paul Ruppert Marksman - Men L1 ON
17 788 [l 171 Kenneth Morley Sharpshooter - Men JL] SK
18 782 [1 150 Tery Chachula Sharpshooter - Men L MB
19 778 [ 161 F. Michael Taylor Sharpshooter - Men L1 BC
20 774 [J 124 R.Kirk Hantedmann  Sharpshooter - Men 1 sK
21 750 L[J 109 Gordon King Marksman - Men L] SK
22 673 L[] 137 Russ Moser Veteran - Men L AB
23 618 L[] 118 Cory Lavigne Marksman - Men S SK
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Team Trials
Score Jr Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province

1 741 [ 151 Marilyn Mumby Marksman - Ladies 0 Cco
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NRA Center Fire Results ““i'»,& S

Category: Master - Men
Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
166  John Rochon 94 97 93 96 929 99 95 95 98 866
1 ON X,s 2 2 1 3 3 4 0 1 6 22
189  Stan Wills 87 77 81 98 9 93 97 97 89 815
2 AB Xs 1 2 0 3 4 3 0 3 4 20
Category: Expert - Men
Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score

108 Grant Lavigne 79 90 95 96 94 99 100 94 96 843
1 SK X,s 1 2 4 4 1 3 7 2 2 26
126  Deepinder  Singh 92 92 91 93 96 90 97 95 96 842
2 ON X,s o 2 2 4 1 0 2 1 2 14
138 Alan Markewicz 86 89 90 97 97 95 98 96 92 840
3 AB Xs 1 2 1 2 3 2 2 4 3 20
178  Steve Maly 86 95 90 95 94 91 94 92 94 831
4 NS X,s o0 1 2 4 2 1 3 0 2 15
141  Walter Martindale 77 83 88 98 93 97 96 93 96 821
5 AB X,Ss o 0 1 2 2 4 2 3 2 16
128 Edmond Lee 77 93 8 94 92 9 91 93 95 816
6 BC Xs 1 3 0 1 2 2 1 3 2 15
179 Jesse Olsen 86 93 90 90 71 93 94 94 89 800
7 BC X,s 3 2 3 0 0 4 4 3 0 19
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NRA Center Fire Results
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Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
165  Scott lllingworth 84 87 85 96 95 97 96 98 95 833
1 AB X,s 1 1 1 2 0 2 5 4 2 18
204  Steven Tibbetts 89 83 8 96 95 93 98 93 94 822
2 ON X,s 1 3 1 2 5 2 2 0 1 17
174  James Sandall 80 84 77 97 96 96 98 96 93 817
3 AB X,s 1 0 1 4 1 0 1 3 0 11
144  Claudio Incrocci 84 81 95 94 90 92 92 90 86 804
4 BC X,Ss o 0 5 0 2 0 4 1 0 12
173  Harvey Lavigne 79 79 79 95 94 95 93 95 92 801
5 SK X,s 1 0 0 3 0 2 1 3 2 12
171  Kenneth Morley 79 82 85 90 94 95 80 91 92 788
6 SK X,s 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 1 8
150 Terry Chachula 73 82 81 85 88 96 88 93 96 782
7 MB X,s 1 1 0 1 1 4 0 3 1 12
161 F.Michael  Taylor 82 77 83 93 8 90 92 90 83 778
8 BC X,Ss o 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 7
124 R Kirk Hantelmann 8 73 71 8 93 95 93 87 92 774
9 SK X,s 3 0 0 3 2 2 1 0 2 13
Category: Marksman - Men
Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
197  Paul Ruppert 69 80 88 97 88 92 96 98 91 799
1 ON X,S o 0 1 2 1 1 3 3 2 13
109  Gordon King 63 56 78 93 89 94 93 91 93 750
2 SK X,s o 0 0 1 1 3 2 3 1 11
118 Cory Lavigne 44 37 57 76 76 85 83 79 81 618
3 SK X,s o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Category: Veteran- Men
Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
131 Amo Baron 86 91 90 94 92 91 87 90 93 814
1 AB X,s o0 0 2 2 3 0 0 1 1 9
137 Russ Moser 63 49 74 83 8 8 73 82 83 673
2 AB X,s o 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 5
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NRA Center Fire Results
Category: Marksman - Ladies

Comp # Competitor's Name
151

LPERTA %y
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(
Line Scores Total Score
Marilyn Mumby 60 88 70 85 91 86 91 83 87 741
1 co X,s o0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 4
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NRA 45 Match Summary

Score Jr Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province
1 857 LI 166 John Rochon Master - Men L] ON
2 773 [J 124 R.Kirk Hanteddmann  Sharpshooter - Men J I sK
3 764 [ 174 James Sandall Sharpshooter - Men I AB
4 761 [] 138 Alan Markewicz Expert - Men 10 AB
5 752 L 128 Edmond Lee Expert - Men L BC
6 750 [J 109 Gordon King Marksman - Men L sK
7 746 L[] 165 Scott [llingworth Sharpshooter - Men L} AB
8 745 [ 189 Stan Wills Master - Men LI AB
9 734 L[] 204 Steven  Tibbetts Sharpshooter - Men ] ON
10 725 [ 161 F. Michael Taylor Sharpshooter - Men [ BC
11 722 [ 144 Claudio Incrocci Sharpshooter - Men L BC
12 712 [ 137 Russ Moser Veteran - Men 1 AB
13 705 [ 150 Tery Chachula Sharpshooter - Men I MB
14 704 [ 141 wdter Martindae Expert - Men J  AB
15 698 [ 131 Armo Baron Veteran - Men JLJ  AB
16 683 [ 108 Grant Lavigne Expert - Men 0 sK
17 670 [1 178 Steve  Maly Expert - Men (101 NS
18 662 [l 173 Havey Lavigne Sharpshooter - Men L sK
19 590 [ 171 Kenneth Morley Sharpshooter - Men L SK
20 476 [J 118 Cory Lavigne Marksman - Men 1 sK
21 0 L[J 179 Jess Olsen Expert - Men JL]  BC
Monday, August 14, 2006 Page 1 of 1
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NRA 45 Results
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Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
166  John Rochon 88 97 96 99 9 96 98 97 90 857
1 ON X,Ss o 3 5 4 2 2 5 4 2 27
189  Stan wills 88 82 87 88 84 8 92 75 60 745
2 AB X,s 1 0 3 2 0 1 3 1 0 11
Category: Expert - Men
Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
138 Alan Markewicz 73 77 78 93 86 85 91 88 90 761
1 AB X,s 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 6
128  Edmond Lee 82 8 8 78 77 9% 9 87 71 752
2 BC X,s o0 0 1 0 2 5 3 2 1 14
141  Walter Martindale 77 61 79 89 76 89 90 61 82 704
3 AB X,s 1 0 1 1 1 3 1 0 1 9
108 Grant Lavigne 62 33 63 92 75 88 91 93 86 683
4 SK X,s o 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 3 8
178  Steve Maly 51 53 73 88 8 8 81 70 82 670
5 NS X,Ss o 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 4
179 Jesse Olsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 BC X,s o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Category: Sharpshooter - Men

NRA 45 Results
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Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
124  R. Kirk Hantelmann 89 87 83 90 84 93 87 77 83 773
1 SK X,s 2 1 0 1 2 3 1 0 0 10
174  James Sandall 72 8 8 89 8 8 93 91 86 764
2 AB X,s o0 0 0 2 1 2 0 3 1 9
165  Scott lllingworth 84 67 65 85 94 88 89 94 80 746
3 AB X,s 2 0 0 2 1 1 5 3 0 14
204  Steven Tibbetts 64 79 75 81 82 84 91 86 92 734
4 ON X,Ss o 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 7
161 F.Michael  Taylor 73 76 8 79 78 87 8 8 79 725
5 BC X,s 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3
144  Claudio Incrocci 79 86 92 81 71 56 87 85 85 722
6 BC X,s o 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2
150 Terry Chachula 70 62 68 84 76 90 85 88 82 705
7 MB X,s o 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 2 8
173  Harvey Lavigne 48 63 72 87 84 86 76 65 81 662
8 SK X,Ss o 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 3
171 Kenneth Morley 20 48 53 64 78 80 86 81 80 590
9 SK X,s o 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3
Category: Marksman - Men
Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
109 Gordon King 75 65 79 91 89 84 90 86 91 750
1 SK X,S o 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 2 10
118 Cory Lavigne 15 11 39 79 67 68 65 67 65 476
2 SK X,s o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Category: Veteran- Men
Comp # Competitor's Name Line Scores Total Score
137 Russ Moser 7 62 71 91 78 88 20 80 75 712
1 AB X,S o 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 8
131  Amo Baron 80 89 75 74 60 8 8 67 80 698
2 AB X,s 1 5 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 12
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NRA 1800 Competition Results

Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006

Rimfire Center Fire Total Score Xs

Prov/State

166  Rochon John ON 891 866 1757 66
165 Illingworth Scott AB 881 833 1714 51
126  Singh Deepinder ON 869 842 1711 40
138 Markewicz Alan AB 856 840 1696 42
178 Maly Steve NS 862 831 1693 49
174  Sandal James AB 839 817 1656 25
189  Wills Stan AB 837 815 1652 38
173 Lavigne  Harvey SK 846 801 1647 37
128 Lee Edmond BC 830 816 1646 33
141 Martindale Walter AB 823 821 1644 35
131 Baron Arno AB 816 814 1630 20
144  Incrocci Claudio BC 825 804 1629 28
179 Olsen Jesse BC 828 800 1628 36
204  Tibbetts  Steven ON 791 822 1613 35
171 Morley Kenneth SK 824 788 1612 22
108 Lavigne  Grant SK 761 843 1604 54
197 Ruppet  Paul ON 805 799 1604 20
124 Hantelman R. Kirk SK 824 774 1598 31
150 Chachula Terry MB 802 782 1584 16
161 Taylor F. Michael BC 789 778 1567 12
151  Mumby Marilyn CO 807 741 1548 18
137 Moser Russ AB 801 673 1474 17
118 Lavigne  Cory SK 758 618 1376 7

109 King Gordon SK 568 750 1318 19
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NRA 2700 Competition Results

Canadian National Pistol Championships 2006

Prov/State Rimfire Center 45  Total ScoreXs
166 Rochon John ON 891 866 857 2614 93
165 Illingworth Scott AB 881 833 746 2460 65
138 Markewicz Alan AB 856 840 761 2457 48
174 Sandall James AB 839 817 764 2420 34
128 Lee Edmond BC 830 816 752 2398 47
189  Wills Stan AB 837 815 745 2397 49
124 Hantedman R. Kirk SK 824 774 773 2371 41
178 Maly Steve NS 862 831 670 2363 53
144  Incrocci Claudio BC 825 804 722 2351 30
141 Martindale Walter AB 823 821 704 2348 44
204 Tibbetts  Steven ON 791 822 734 2347 42
131 Baron Arno AB 816 814 698 2328 32
173 Lavigne  Harvey SK 846 801 662 2309 40
161 Taylor F. Michael BC 789 778 725 2292 15
150 Chachula Terry MB 802 782 705 2289 24
108 Lavigne Grant SK 761 843 683 2287 62
171 Morley Kenneth SK 824 788 590 2202 25
137 Moser Russ AB 801 673 712 2186 25
109 King Gordon SK 568 750 750 2068 29
118 Lavigne Cory SK 758 618 476 1852 7
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25 m Military Rapid Fire Pistol Match Summary
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Team Trials

Score Jr Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province
1 554 [ 138 Alan Markewicz Military - Men J  AB
2 546 [ 189 Stan Wills Military - Men Civ I AB
3 538 [] 174 James Sandall Military - Men I AB
4 535 [ 178 Steve Maly Military - Men 1 NS
5 529 [] 171 Kenneth Morley Military - Men Civ 0 sK
6 521 L[] 204 Steven  Tibbetts Military - Men 1] ON
7 519 [ 137 Russ M oser Military - Men Civ I AB
8 504 L[l 173 Havey Lavigne Military - Men Civ L sK
9 501 L[] 108 Grant Lavigne Military - Men Civ J I sK
10 491 [ 144 Claudio Incrocci Military - Men Civ L1 BC
11 483 [ 179 Jesse Olsen Military - Men I BC
12 475 [l 109 Gordon King Military - Men Civ S L sK
13 469 [l 118 Cory Lavigne Military - Men Civ 0 sK
14 448 [l 161 F. Michael Taylor Military - Men Civ JL]  BC
15 269 L[] 152 Robert  Mumby Military - Men Civ 100 CcOo
16 0 L[ 126 Deepinder Singh Military - Men Civ ] ON
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Nan? 25 m Military Rapid Fire Pistol Match Summary q“:'a, j’
Team Trials
Score Jr Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province
1 518 [ 151 Marilyn Mumby Military - Women - Civ J I CO
2 421 158 Amy Stewart Military - Women - Civ L AB
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25 m Military Rapid Fire Pistol Results

Class: Military - Men
Competitor's Name

A WNPE

5

138
174
178
204
179

Alan Markewicz
James Sandall
Steve Maly
Steven Tibbetts
Jesse Olsen

Class: Military - Men Civ
Competitor's Name

©O© 0O ~NO oL~ WNPEP

=
o

11

189
171
137
173
108
144
109
118
161
152
126

Stan Wills
Kenneth Morley
Russ M oser
Harvey Lavigne
Grant Lavigne
Claudio  Incrocci
Gordon  King
Cory Lavigne

F. Michael Taylor
Robert Mumby
Deepinder Singh

Class: Military - Women - Civ
Competitor's Name

1
2

Monday, August 14, 20

151
158

Marilyn
Amy

Mumby
Stewart

5:39 PM

AB
AB
NS
ON
BC

AB

BRABRRE X

CO
ON

CO
AB

89
93
92
95
77

93
85
89
88
88
85
78
84
75
81

88
66

93
92
100
91
88

92
95
92
83
88
86
81
86
74
88

91
81

Line Scores

A
86
88
0
84

Line Scores

91
76
87
89
93
92
90
71
84
91
0

Line Scores

91

94
87
96
82
82

93
91
79
86
89
87
71
67
72
9
0

85

93
91
90
0
82

82
89
84
81
55
64
81
79
68
0
0

71

80 81 54

91
89
69
73
70

95
93
88
77
88
77
74
82
75

&)

RT,
SR,

‘;DGUN

=

4

<
0%

%,
Onvin

Match Finals Total

554 0 554
538 0 538
535 0 535
521 0 521
483 0 483
Match Finals Total
546 0 546
529 0 529
519 0 519
504 0 504
501 0 501
491 0 491
475 0 475
469 0 469
448 0 448
269 0 269
0 0 0
Match Finals Total
518 0 518
421 0 421
Page1of1l
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N Reeves Revolver MatciMatch Summary S

Team Trials

Score Jr Comp # Competitor Name Classification (Dis) Province
1 252 L[] 189 Stan Wills Unclassified 11 AB
2 244 [ 124 R.Kirk Hantedmann  Unclassified LI sK
3 238 [J 138 Alan Markewicz Unclassified I AB
4 217 [ 174 James Sandall Unclassified LI AB
5 211 [l 137 Russ M oser Unclassified 11 AB
6 199 [] 108 Grant Lavigne Unclassified 1 sK
7 182 [J 152 Robert  Mumby Unclassified JL}]  CO
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